Certificate No.: 2019-4788396866-1
Issue Date: 2019-01-04
Product: Component power supply
Certificate holder: HENGFU CORP
258 XINJIA RD
SONGJIANG DISTRICT
SHANGHAI, 201611, CHINA
Certified by request of: N/A
Manufacturer:
ANHUI HENGFU CORPORATION
39 CHUANGYE ROAD, XUANCHENG 242000,
ANHUI PROVINCE, CHINA
Model/Type ref.: HF35W-LSM-3.3 , HF35W-LSM-5, HF35W-LSM-12, HF35W-LSM-
15, HF35W-LSM-24,HF35W-LSM-28,HF35W-LSM-36,HF35W-LSM-
48,HF50W-LSM-3.3,HF50W-LSM-5,HF50W-LSM-12,HF50W-LSM-
15,HF50W-LSM-24,HF50W-LSM-28,HF50W-LSM-36,HF50W-LSM-48
Rated Rating: For HF35W-LSM Series:
Input: 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 0.8A
For HF50W-LSM Series:
Input: 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 1.0A
Output:
For HF35W-LSM-3.3:  3.3Vdc, 7A
For HF35W-LSM-5:    5Vdc, 7A
For HF35W-LSM-12:   12Vdc, 3A
For HF35W-LSM-15:   15Vdc, 2.4A
For HF35W-LSM-24:   24Vdc, 1.5A
For HF35W-LSM-28:   28Vdc, 1.3A
For HF35W-LSM-36:   36Vdc, 1A
For HF35W-LSM-48:   48Vdc, 0.8A
For HF50W-LSM-3.3:  3.3Vdc, 10A
For HF50W-LSM-5:    5Vdc, 10A
For HF50W-LSM-12:   12Vdc, 4.2A
For HF50W-LSM-15:   15Vdc, 3.4A
For HF50W-LSM-24:   24Vdc, 2.2A
For HF50W-LSM-28:   28Vdc, 1.8A
For HF50W-LSM-36:   36Vdc, 1.45A
For HF50W-LSM-48:   48Vdc, 1.1A
此证
书仅
限于
本网